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The BayThe Bay--Delta WatershedDelta Watershed
Supplies Bay Area & Coastal, Central Valley & So CalSupplies Bay Area & Coastal, Central Valley & So CalSupplies Bay Area & Coastal, Central Valley & So CalSupplies Bay Area & Coastal, Central Valley & So Cal

Bay Area – 33% to 100%Bay Area – 33% to 100%

Central Valley– 23 to 90%Central Valley– 23 to 90%

Southern Cal – 30% to 90%Southern Cal – 30% to 90%
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Lake OrovilleLake Oroville
Feather RiverFeather River

66

2005200520052005 2008200820082008

Lake PowellLake Powell
Colorado RiverColorado River

2002200220022002 2008200820082008
77

Water Supply StatusWater Supply Status

88

�� 22ndnd year of critical droughtyear of critical drought

�� Driest Spring on recordDriest Spring on record

�� Reservoirs low Reservoirs low –– Oroville at 50%Oroville at 50%

�� Snowmelt runoff Snowmelt runoff –– 55% of normal55% of normal

�� New regulatory restrictionsNew regulatory restrictions
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Shasta ReservoirShasta Reservoir
Carryover Storage (Sept. 1)Carryover Storage (Sept. 1)
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15 yr avg. =  2.8 million AF 15 yr avg. =  2.8 million AF 
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2008 storage =  1.1 million AF 2008 storage =  1.1 million AF 

15 yr avg. =  2.3 million AF 15 yr avg. =  2.3 million AF 

San Luis ReservoirSan Luis Reservoir
Can we meet summer demands?Can we meet summer demands?
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Current 2Current 2--Year DroughtYear Drought
(2007(2007--08)08)

CapacityCapacity
(2 million af)(2 million af)

Jun’08:  700,000 afJun’08:  700,000 af

Sep’08:  100,000 afSep’08:  100,000 afSCVWD Inlet LevelSCVWD Inlet Level
(79(79--110,000 af)110,000 af)
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�� Voluntary ReductionsVoluntary Reductions

��

Los AngelesLos Angeles

East BayEast Bay
Fresno CountyFresno County

Kern CountyKern County

��Long BeachLong Beach

��

��

��

San FranciscoSan Francisco
��

Santa ClaraSanta Clara

Contra CostaContra Costa
RosevilleRoseville

��

Response to DroughtResponse to Drought

Sacramento Sacramento ��
Alameda CntyAlameda Cnty

MarinMarin

��
��

Inland Empire Inland Empire ((UrbanUrban & Ag)& Ag)
��

San Diego San Diego ((UrbanUrban & Ag)& Ag)

MWD MWD ((UrbanUrban & Ag)& Ag)

ReddingRedding
��

��Mandatory Rationing or Mandatory Rationing or 
State of EmergencyState of Emergency

��

1.7 MAF

0.7 MAF

0.06 MAF

2009 20102008
DryDry--Year RunoffYear Runoff

Southern Cal Storage Trends Southern Cal Storage Trends 
Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios

Southern Cal Storage Trends Southern Cal Storage Trends 
Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios
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1.7 MAF

1.1 MAF

0.8 MAF

2009 20102008
NormalNormal--Year RunoffYear Runoff

2.4 MAF is normal for Sep 302.4 MAF is normal for Sep 30

Santa Clara Valley Water District Santa Clara Valley Water District 
Storage Trends Storage Trends 

Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios

Santa Clara Valley Water District Santa Clara Valley Water District 
Storage Trends Storage Trends 
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710 TAF 700 TAF 680TAF

2009 20102008
NormalNormal--Year RunoffYear Runoff

710TAF

540TAF

350TAF

2009 20102008
DryDry--Year RunoffYear Runoff

Contra Costa Storage Trends Contra Costa Storage Trends 
Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios
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58 TAF
65 TAF 65 TAF

2009 20102008
NormalNormal--Year RunoffYear Runoff

58 TAF 55 TAF

< 44 TAF

2009 20102008
DryDry--Year RunoffYear Runoff

90,000 AF is normal for Sep 3090,000 AF is normal for Sep 30
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415 TAF

300 TAF

190 TAF

2009 20102008
DryDry--Year RunoffYear Runoff

East Bay MUD Storage Trends East Bay MUD Storage Trends 
Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios

East Bay MUD Storage Trends East Bay MUD Storage Trends 
Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios
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415 TAF

600 TAF 600 TAF

2009 20102008
NormalNormal--Year RunoffYear Runoff
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69 TAF

44TAF

20 TAF

2009 20102008
DryDry--Year RunoffYear Runoff

Zone 7 Storage Trends Zone 7 Storage Trends 
Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios
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Normal & DryNormal & Dry--Year ScenariosYear Scenarios
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SavingsSavings

875,000 af/yr

1.4 million af/yr

1.1 million af/yr
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Agricultural Conservation Agricultural Conservation 

�� $1/2 Billion invested in efficient irrigation (2004$1/2 Billion invested in efficient irrigation (2004--2006)2006)

�� 38% more ag yield from same supply38% more ag yield from same supply

�� 25% decrease in flood/furrow irrigation25% decrease in flood/furrow irrigation

�� 21% increase in sprinkler irrigation21% increase in sprinkler irrigation

�� 380,000 miles of drip irrigation in Westlands & Kern 380,000 miles of drip irrigation in Westlands & Kern 
County (enough to stretch around the earth 15 times) County (enough to stretch around the earth 15 times) 
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Ground & Surface Water Ground & Surface Water 
Improvement ProgramsImprovement Programs

7 Local 7 Local 
ProgramsPrograms

Kern Delta W.D.Kern Delta W.D.

Semitropic W.S.D.Semitropic W.S.D.

Hayfield 
Basin

Hayfield 
Basin

Coachella Valley 
W.D.

Coachella Valley 
W.D.

Imperial I.D.Imperial I.D.

Palo Verde 
I.D.

Palo Verde 
I.D.

Arizona 
Banking
Arizona 
Banking

Lake Mead 
Banking

Lake Mead 
Banking

Arvin-Edison W.S.D.Arvin-Edison W.S.D.

San Bernardino 
Valley M.W.D.
San Bernardino 
Valley M.W.D.

Mojave W.A.Mojave W.A.
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Bayside CUBayside CU
Westside 
Basin CU
Westside 
Basin CU

Los VaquerosLos Vaqueros
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Fish and Wildlife
SWP/CVP Export Limits
Export/Inflow Ratio
Minimum Delta Outflow
Habitat Protection Outflow
Salinity Starting Condition 

River Flows
Rio Vista
Vernalis - Base
Vernalis - Pulse

Delta Cross Channel Gates

1,500cfs 
65% 35% of Delta Inflow 65% of Delta Inflow

7,100 - 29,200 cfs
3,000 - 8,000 cfs

3,000 - 4,500 cfs
710 - 3,420 cfs

CLOSED Conditional 

+ 28 TAF

Less FlexibilityLess Flexibility
Pumping window reduced even during wet yearsPumping window reduced even during wet years

Less FlexibilityLess Flexibility
Pumping window reduced even during wet yearsPumping window reduced even during wet years

JAN   FEB   MAR   APR   MAY   JUN   JUL   AUG   SEP   OCT   NOV   DECFlow/Operational

Existing Standards w/ Potential New Constraints

� Delta Smelt
� Salmon (Existing) � Longfin Smelt (Potential)

� San Joaquin Fall Run (Potential)

2424
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Contingency PlanningContingency Planning
Local & InteragencyLocal & Interagency

�� Urban Water Mgmt Plan requires contingency Urban Water Mgmt Plan requires contingency 
planplan

�� Voluntary mutual aid system; Voluntary mutual aid system; 
no formal provisionsno formal provisions

�� Infrastructure/pipeline intertiesInfrastructure/pipeline interties

�� ShortShort--term transfersterm transfers

�� State facilitationState facilitation
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NearNear--Term Measures to Improve Term Measures to Improve 
Habitat & Reduce Supply ImpactsHabitat & Reduce Supply Impacts

Habitat Habitat 
ProjectsProjects

OperationalOperational
ActionsActions

Physical Physical 
ActionsActions

Other Other 
StressorsStressors



8

�� Decker IslandDecker Island
–– Opportunity for 400 acres of tidal marsh; above seaOpportunity for 400 acres of tidal marsh; above sea--levellevel

�� Dutch SloughDutch Slough
–– Opportunity for 1,200 acres of tidal marsh; acquired by Opportunity for 1,200 acres of tidal marsh; acquired by 

DWR in 2003; completed draft EIRDWR in 2003; completed draft EIR

�� Meins LandingMeins Landing
–– Opportunity for 680 acres of tidal marsh; acquired by Opportunity for 680 acres of tidal marsh; acquired by 

DWR in 2005DWR in 2005

�� Yolo BypassYolo Bypass
–– Improve fish passage & flow control at Fremont WeirImprove fish passage & flow control at Fremont Weir

2929
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Key NearKey Near--Term MeasuresTerm Measures
EcoEco--Habitat ProjectsHabitat Projects

Key NearKey Near--Term MeasuresTerm Measures
EcoEco--Habitat ProjectsHabitat Projects

�� Rock & Material StockpilingRock & Material Stockpiling
–– $200 to 300 million available in Prop 84$200 to 300 million available in Prop 84

�� Levee ImprovementsLevee Improvements
–– $120M cost ($100M Prop. 1E, $20M local share)$120M cost ($100M Prop. 1E, $20M local share)

�� EBMUD InEBMUD In--Delta Aqueduct ImprovementsDelta Aqueduct Improvements
–– $30M Prop. 84 ($10 million for lifeline interties)$30M Prop. 84 ($10 million for lifeline interties)

�� Demo SWP Fish ScreensDemo SWP Fish Screens
–– Approx. $53 million available in Prop 13Approx. $53 million available in Prop 13

�� Middle River Improvements (2Middle River Improvements (2--barrier option)barrier option)
3030
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Key NearKey Near--Term MeasuresTerm Measures
Other MeasuresOther Measures

Key NearKey Near--Term MeasuresTerm Measures
Other MeasuresOther Measures

Emergency PathwayEmergency Pathway
requires breach closures & slump restorationrequires breach closures & slump restoration

Estimated export resumption6 months: 3131

Key Issues/MessageKey Issues/Message

3232
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�� Current Supply StatusCurrent Supply Status
–– Supplies for watershed exporters are in a serious situation; Supplies for watershed exporters are in a serious situation; 

requires immediate action & a longrequires immediate action & a long--term planterm plan
�� Changes Since the Last DroughtChanges Since the Last Drought

–– Local actions have improved reliability but still vulnerable to Local actions have improved reliability but still vulnerable to 
catastrophes, prolonged drought, ESA regs & court mandatescatastrophes, prolonged drought, ESA regs & court mandates

�� Sharing ProvisionsSharing Provisions
–– Provisions currently in place will provide some relief; major Provisions currently in place will provide some relief; major 

challenges will be faced if not much to sharechallenges will be faced if not much to share
�� Recommendations for ImprovementsRecommendations for Improvements

–– Proposed nearProposed near--term actions have broad support; need term actions have broad support; need 
appropriation of existing bond fundsappropriation of existing bond funds
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Presentation is located at: Presentation is located at: “www.baydeltalive.com”“www.baydeltalive.com”

The DeltaThe DeltaThe DeltaThe Delta
SacramentoSacramentoSacramentoSacramento

StocktonStocktonStocktonStockton

Suisun BaySuisun BaySuisun BaySuisun Bay

State & Federal State & Federal 
Pumping PlantsPumping Plants
State & Federal State & Federal 
Pumping PlantsPumping Plants


